
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
621 

12 
117 

20 
73 

129 
28 

163 
137 
721 
626 

33 
229 

91 
6 

71 
311 
151 
130 
777 

52 
188 
321 

81 
105 
281 

65 
900 
169 

10 
185 

93 
186 

21 
25 

124 
54 
72 

Name 
VIOLI Luca 
ALBERTINI Manuel 
IOTTI Christopher 
IANNELLO Fabio 
DONA’ Marco 
BORELLI Fausto 
BAGGIO Paolo 
ROMEO Cristiano 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
ROVELLI Federico 
GUERRINI Loris 
MODENA Andrea 
CICCARELLI Francesco 
MANGILI Mattia 
MAIER Roger 
SETTINIERE Giuseppe 
TOSONI Danilo 
MEI Gabriele 
FUSATO Luca 
ANNIGONI Massimo 
GRAZIANO Stefano 
BUSEV Zivko 
BONI Enrico 
GASPARINI Alberto 
CRIPPA Alberto 
MAZZOCCHI Davide 
ORIANI Alex 
GALLI Cristian 
MAZZARI Raffaele 
BARBA Dario 
TERRENO Davide 
FALETTI Andrea 
LIUZZI Angelo 
CAPONETTO Fabio 
BELLOTTO Giulio 
ARIENTI Fabio 
CUSCELA Paolo 
FUMERO Daniele 

Class 
V1000 
V600 
V2T 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V2T 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V2T 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
MOTO 3 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
BMW 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 

Best Tm 
1:14.177 
1:15.067 
1:15.382 
1:15.670 
1:15.748 
1:15.757 
1:15.760 
1:15.825 
1:15.890 
1:15.987 
1:16.035 
1:16.078 
1:16.137 
1:16.187 
1:16.190 
1:16.240 
1:16.557 
1:16.562 
1:16.689 
1:16.761 
1:16.862 
1:16.947 
1:17.156 
1:17.610 
1:17.658 
1:17.819 
1:17.962 
1:17.992 
1:18.001 
1:18.272 
1:18.532 
1:18.693 
1:18.939 
1:21.338 

Diff 

0.890 
1.205 
1.493 
1.571 
1.580 
1.583 
1.648 
1.713 
1.810 
1.858 
1.901 
1.960 
2.010 
2.013 
2.063 
2.380 
2.385 
2.512 
2.584 
2.685 
2.770 
2.979 
3.433 
3.481 
3.642 
3.785 
3.815 
3.824 
4.095 
4.355 
4.516 
4.762 
7.161 

Gap 

0.890 
0.315 
0.288 
0.078 
0.009 
0.003 
0.065 
0.065 
0.097 
0.048 
0.043 
0.059 
0.050 
0.003 
0.050 
0.317 
0.005 
0.127 
0.072 
0.101 
0.085 
0.209 
0.454 
0.048 
0.161 
0.143 
0.030 
0.009 
0.271 
0.260 
0.161 
0.246 
2.399 

Laps 
7 

11 
11 
11 

6 
10 

8 
9 
7 

11 
10 

9 
8 
4 

10 
10 

5 
7 
5 
8 

10 
10 

8 
7 

10 
6 
9 
7 

10 
9 
6 
3 

11 
4 
1 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/03/2024 16:20:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 24.03.2024 
VELOCI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:28 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

24/03/2024 16:00 


